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Alaska Gateway School District Aleutian Region School District Aleutians East Borough School District 

PO Box 226, Tok, AK 99780-0226 PO Box 92230, Anchorage, AK 99509 PO Box 429, Sand Point, AK 99661-0429 

E-mail: pmayer@agsd.us Email: mhanley@aleutregion.org E-mail: mfranklin@aebsd.org 

Web: https://www.agsd.us Web: http://www.aleutregion.org/ Web: http://www.aebsd.org 

Tel: 883-5151 x101 Fax: 883-5154 Tel: 277-2648 Fax: 277-2649 Tel: 383-5222 x 7001 Fax: 383-3496 

Patrick Mayer, Superintendent Michael Hanley, Superintendent Mike Franklin, Superintendent 

 
 

 

Anchorage School District Annette Island School District Bering Strait School District 

5530 E Northern Lights Blvd, Anc. AK 99504 PO Box 7, Metlakatla, AK 99926-0007 PO Box 225, Unalakleet, AK 99684-0225 

E-mail: bryantt_jharrett@asdk12.org E-mail: tlindsey@aisdk12.org E-mail: susan.nedza@sva.bssd.org 

Web: http://www.asdk12.org/ Web: http://aisd.k12.ak.us/ Web: http://www.bssd.org/ 

Tel: 742-4312 Fax: 742-4401 Tel: 886-6332 Fax: 886-5130 Tel: 624-4261 Fax: 624-3078 

Dr. Jharrett Bryantt, Superintendent Taw Lindsey, Superintendent Susan R. Nedza, Superintendent 

   

Bristol Bay Borough School District Chatham School District Chugach School District 

PO Box 169, Naknek, AK 99633-0169 PO Box 109, Angoon, AK 99820-0109 9312 Vanguard Dr., Ste.100, Anch, AK 99507 

E-mail: jsmith@bbbsd.net Email: rwatkins@chathamsd.org Email: tmase@chugachschools.com 

Web: www.bbbsd.net Web: https://www.chathamsd.org Web: http://www.chugachschooldistrict.com 

Tel: 246-4225 Fax: 246-6857 Tel: 788-3302 x3103 Fax: 788-3252 Tel: 522-7400 Fax: 522-3399 

Jim Smith, Superintendent Ralph Watkins, Superintendent Ty Mase, Superintendent 

  
 

Copper River School District Cordova City School District Craig City School District 

PO Box 108, Glennallen, AK 99588-0108 PO Box 1330, Cordova, AK 99574 PO Box 800, Craig, AK 99921-0800 

E-mail: tlaville@crsd.us E-mail: arussin@cordovasd.org E-mail: creitan@craigschools.com 

Web: https://www.crsd.us Web: https://cordovasd.org Web: http://ccsd.k12.ak.us/ 

Tel: 822-3234 x1223 Fax: 822-3949 Tel: 424-3265 Fax: 424-3271 Tel: 826-3274 Fax: 826-3322 

Theresa Laville, Superintendent Alex Russin, Superintendent Chris Reitan, Superintendent 

  
 

Delta/Greely School District Denali Borough School District Dillingham City School District 

PO Box 527, Delta Junction, AK 99737-0527 PO Box 280, Healy, AK 99743-0280 PO Box 170, Dillingham, AK 99576-0170 

E-mail: sstreyle@dgsd.us E-mail: danpolta@dbsd.org E-mail: abrower@dlgsd.org 

Web: http://www.dgsd.us/ Web: https://www.dbsd.org Web: www.dlgsd.org 

Tel: 895-4657 x24 Fax: 895-4246 Tel: 683-2278 Fax: 683-2514 Tel: 842-5223 Fax: 842-4541 

Shaun Streyle, Superintendent Dan Polta, Superintendent Amy Brower, Superintendent 

  
 

Fairbanks North Star Borough School District Galena City School District Haines Borough School District 

520 Fifth Ave. Fairbanks, Alaska 99701 PO Box 299, Galena, AK 99741-0299 PO Box 1289, Haines, AK 99827-1289 

E-mail: luke.meinert@k12northstar.org E-mail: jason.johnson@galenanet.com E-mail: rgetchell@hbsd.net 

Web: http://www.k12northstar.org Web: http://www.galenaalaska.org/ Web: http://www.hbsd.net/ 

Tel: 452-2000 x11402 Fax: 451-0541 Tel: 656-1883 x107 Fax: 656-1368 Tel: 766-6725 Fax: 766-6794 

Luke Meinert, Superintendent Dr. Jason Johnson, Superintendent Dr. Roy Getchell, Superintendent 

   

Hoonah City School District Hydaburg City School District Iditarod Area School District 

PO Box 157, Hoonah, AK 99829-0157 PO Box 109, Hydaburg, AK 99922 PO Box 90, McGrath, AK 99757 

E-mail: cheekh@hoonahschools.org E-mail: bmwarey@hydaburg.k12.ak.us E-mail: pjfordslack@iditarodsd.org 

Web: http://www.hoonahschools.org/ Web: http://www.hydaburg.k12.ak.us/ Web: http://www.iditarodsd.org/ 

Tel: 945-3611 x453 Fax: 945-3492 Tel: 285-3491 x222 Fax: 285-3391 Tel: 524-1221 Fax: 524-3217 

Helen Cheek, Superintendent Bart Mwarey, Superintendent PJ Ford Slack, Superintendent 
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Juneau School District Kake City School District Kashunamiut School District 

10014 Crazy Horse Drive, Juneau, AK 99801 PO Box 450, Kake, AK 99830-0450 PO Box 345, Chevak, AK 99563 

E-mail: frank.hauser @juneauschools.org E-mail: rcatahay@kakeschools.com E-mail: jcampbell@chevakschool.org 

Web: http://www.juneauschools.org Web: http://www.kakeschools.com Web: http://chevakschool.org 

Tel: 523-1702 Fax: 523-1708 Tel: 785-3741 Fax: 785-6439 Tel: 858-7713 Fax: 858-7328 

Frank Hauser, Superintendent Richard Catahay, Superintendent Jeanne Campbell, Superintendent 

   

Kenai Peninsula Borough School District Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District Klawock City School District 

148 North Binkley Street, Soldotna, AK 99669 333 Schoenbar, Ketchikan, AK 99901-6278 PO Box 9, Klawock, AK 99925-0009 

E-mail: cholland@kpbsd.k12.ak.us E-mail: michael.robbins@k21schools.org E-mail: jim.holien@klawockschool.com 

Web: http://www.kpbsd.k12.ak.us/ Web: http://www.kgbsd.org/ Web: http://www.klawock.k12.ak.us/ 

Tel: 714-8888 Fax: 262-9132 Tel: 247-2109 Fax: 247-3820 Tel: 755-2917 Fax: 755-2320 

Clayton Holland, Superintendent Michael Robbins, Superintendent Jim Holien, Superintendent 

   

Kodiak Island Borough School District Kuspuk School District Lake & Peninsula School District 

722 Mill Bay Road, Kodiak, AK 99615 PO Box 49, Aniak, AK 99557-0049 PO Box 498, King Salmon, AK 99613 

E-mail: cyndy.mika@kibsd.org E-mail: maguillard@kuspuk.org E-mail: kluke@lpsd.com 

Web: http://www.kibsd.org/ Web: http://www.kuspuk.org/ Web: http://www.lpsd.com/ 

Tel: 486-7550 Fax: 481-6255 Tel: 675-4250 x222 Fax: 675-4305 Tel: 313-3841 Fax: 246-3055 

Dr. Cyndy Mika, Superintendent Dr. Madeline Aguillard, Superintendent Kasie Luke, Superintendent 

   

Lower Kuskokwim School District Lower Yukon School District Mat-Su Borough School District 

PO Box 305, Bethel, AK 99559-0305 PO Box 32089, Mt. Village, AK 99632-0089 501 North Gulkana, Palmer, AK 99645 

E-mail: kimberly_hankins@lksd.org E-mail: gstone@lysd.org E-mail: randy.trani@matsuk12.us 

Web: http://www.lksd.org/ Web: https://www.lysd.org Web: http://www.matsuk12.us/ 

Tel: 543-4912 Fax: 543-4904 Tel: 591-2411 x2004 Fax: 591-2449 Tel: 746-9272 Fax: 761-4076 

Kimberly Hankins, Superintendent Gene Stone, Superintendent Dr. Randy Trani, Superintendent 

   

Mt. Edgecumbe High School Nenana City School District Nome Public School District 

1330 Seward Ave., Sitka, AK 99835 PO Box 10, Nenana, AK 99760-0010 PO Box 131, Nome, AK 99762-0131 

E-mail: suzzukh@mehs.us E-mail: pmanning@nenanalynx.org E-mail: jburgess@nomeschools.org 

Web: http://www.mehs.us/ Web: www.nenanalynx.org Web: https://www.nomeschools.org/ 

Tel: 966-3201 Fax: 966-2442 Tel: 832-5464 x144 Fax: 832-5625 Tel: 443-2231 Fax: 443-5144 

Suzzuk Huntington, Superintendent Pat Manning, Superintendent Jamie Burgess, Superintendent 

   

North Slope Borough School District Northwest Arctic Borough School District Pelican City School District 

PO Box 169, Utqiagvik, AK 99723-0169 PO Box 51, Kotzebue, AK 99752-0051 PO Box 90, Pelican, AK 99832 

E-mail: david.vadiveloo@nsbsd.org E-mail: twalker@nwarctic.org E-mail: nholmgaard@pelicanschool.org 

Web: http://www.nsbsd.org/ Web: http://www.nwarctic.org Web: http://www.pelicanschool.org/ 

Tel: 852-5311 Fax: 852-9503 Tel: 442-1802 Fax: 442-2246 Tel: 735-2236 Fax: 735-2263 

David Vadiveloo, Superintendent Terri Walker, Superintendent Norma Holmgaard, Superintendent 

   

Petersburg School District Pribilof School District Sitka School District 

PO Box 289, Petersburg, AK 99833-0289 PO Box 207, St. Paul, AK 99660 300 Kostrometinoff St, Sitka, AK 99835 

E-mail: supt@pcsd.us E-mail: baldwinm@pribilofsd.org E-mail: bradshaws@sitkaschools.org 

Web: http://www.pcsd.us Web: http://pribilofsd.org Web: https://www.sitkaschools.org 

Tel & Fax: 1-877-526-7656 Tel: 546-3327 Fax: 546-2327 Tel: 966-1251 Fax: 966-1260 

Erica Kludt-Painter, Superintendent Mike Baldwin, Superintendent Steve Bradshaw, Interim Superintendent 
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Skagway School District Southeast Island School District Southwest Region School District 

PO Box 497, Skagway, AK 99840-0497 PO Box 19569, Thorne Bay, AK 99919 PO Box 90, Dillingham, AK 99576-0090 

E-mail: jcoughran@skagwayschool.org E-mail: rmorrison@sisd.org E-mail: afinkenbinder@swrsd.org 

Web: www.skagwayschool.org Web: http://www.sisd.org Web: http://www.swrsd.org/ 

Tel: 983-2960 x3 Fax: 983-2964 Tel: 828-8254 Fax: 828-8257 Tel: 842-5287 Fax: 842-5428 

Dr. Joshua Coughran, Superintendent Rod Morrison, Superintendent Audra Finkenbinder, Superintendent 

   

St. Mary’s School District Tanana City School District Unalaska City School District 

PO Box 9, St. Mary’s, AK 99658-0009 89 Front Street, Tanana, AK 99777 PO Box 570, Unalaska, AK 99685-0570 

E-mail: divanoff@smcsd.us E-mail: kboyd@yksd.com E-mail: khanisch@ucsd.net 

Web: http://www.smcsd.us Web: http://aktcsd.org Web: http://www.ucsd.net/ 

Tel: 438-2411 Fax: 438-2735 Tel: 366-7203 Fax: 366-7201 Tel: 581-3151 Fax: 581-3152 

Mary “Dee Dee” Ivanoff, Superintendent Kerry Boyd, Interim Superintendent Kim Hanisch, Superintendent 

   

Valdez City School District Wrangell Public School District Yakutat School District 

PO Box 398, Valdez, AK 99686-0398 PO Box 2319, Wrangell, AK 99929-2319 PO Box 429, Yakutat, AK 99689-0429 

E-mail: tbauer@valdezcityschools.org E-mail: bburr@wpsd.us E-mail: carolp@yakutatschools.org 

Web: http://www.valdezcityschools.org/ Web: https://www.wpsd.us Web: http://www.yakutatschools.org/ 

Tel: 835-4357 Fax: 835-4964 Tel: 874-2347 x224 Fax: 874-3137 Tel: 784-3317 Fax: 784-3446 

Tim Bauer, Superintendent Bill Burr, Superintendent Carol Pate, Superintendent 

   

Yukon Flats School District Yukon - Koyukuk School District Yupiit School District 

PO Box 350, Fort Yukon, AK 99740-0350 4762 Old Airport Way, Fairbanks, AK 99709 PO Box 51190, Akiachak, AK 99551 

E-mail: debbe.lancaster@yfsd.org E-mail: kboyd@yksd.com E-mail: sballard@yupiit.org 

Web: http://www.yfsd.org Web: www.yksd.com Web: http://www.yupiit.org/ 

Tel: 662-2515 Fax: 662-3094 Tel: 374-9400 Fax: 374-9440 Tel: 825-3600 Fax: 1-877-825-8947 

Dr. Debbe Lancaster, Superintendent Kerry Boyd, Superintendent George “Scott” Ballard, Superintendent 

 


